
CLASS OF 2024
Creative Writing
Student Publications: Yearbook
Adv. Speech & Communications
Theatre Arts
Concert Orchestra
Symphony Orchestra
Intermediate Chorus
Advanced Chorus
Symphonic Band
Wind Ensemble
Guitar
Guitar Intermediate
Music History Appreciation
AP Art
Adv 2-D Art Honors
Adv 3-D Art Honors
Ceramics 
Photography
Art Lab
Child & Adolescent Development 
Education Professions I 
Education Professions II
Cadet Teaching
PCC AM 3
ROTC 11
Peer Mentor for Mrs. Keefe's Rm
Study Hall S1
Study Hall S2
Second Study Hall S1
Second Study Hall S2
Student Assistant S1
Student Assistant S2
Second Student Assistant S1
Second Student Assistant S2

Computer Science I
Computer Science II
Computer Science III
Information Tech Support
Information Tech Fundamentals
IT Support Intern
Website & Database Dvlpmt.
Networking/Cybersecurity Ops.
Radio and TV I
Radio and TV II
Digital Marketing
Marketing Fundamentals
Accounting Fundamentals
Advanced Accounting
Personal Finance
Business Law & Ethics
Principles of Business Operations
& Technology
Principles of Business Mgt.
Administrative & Office Mgt.
Business Office Communications
Entrepreneurship
New Venture Development
Work-Based Learning (Internship)
Swimming for Fitness
Yoga & Water Aerobics
Lifeguarding
Pool Lifeguard
EPE Strength & Cardio I
EPE Strength & Cardio II
EPE Team Sports
Unified Team Sports

ELECTIVE CLASSES
70018
70021
70025
70026
70117
70118
70162
70165
70163
70164
70160
70161
70167
70203
70204
70208
70122
70127
70205
70211
70209
70210
70212
70220
70958
70184K
70213A
70213B
70213C
70213D
70214A
70214B
70214C
70214D

70506
70507
70508
70499
70499N
70499T
70507N
70509
70027
70028
70173
70175
70180
70179
70190
70176
70186

70189
70181
70185
70177
70178
70184
70194
70197
70196
70202
70198
70199
70201
70201U



CLASS OF 2024
Energy Industry
Principles of Biomedical Sciences
Medical Terminology
Human Body Systems
Medical Interventions
Environmental Science
Physics Honors
AP Biology
AP Biology/BIOL105
AP Chemistry
AP Chemistry/AP CHEM105
Anatomy & Physiology
Biology II Honors
Chemistry II Honors
CNA Program (Pre-Nursing)
Aerospace Engineering
Intro to Engineering Design
Principles of Engineering
Graphic Design & Layout
Advanced Graphic Design
Engineering Design &
Development
Civil Engineering & Architecture
Computer Integrated
Manufacturing (CIM)
Mechanical Drafting & Design I
Mechanical Drafting & Design II

ELECTIVE CLASSES
HU5616
70491
70061
70490
70489
70066
70070
70071
70071D
70068
70068D
70072
70073
70074
HU5284
70502
70492
70494
70170
70172
70496

70497
70498

70501
70510

70051
70052
70055
70086
70087
70090
70081
70094
70218
70217
70095
70096
70097
70098
70100
70101
70102
70103
70105
70106
70107
70108

Please reach out to your counselor if you have any questions regarding elective classes.

Interested in learning more?
Hear about our elective classes from our teachers & students at

www.hobart.k12.in.us/HHSvideos

Trigonometry Honors
Pre-Calculus Honors
Finite Math
Sociology
Psychology I
Psychology II
Indiana Studies
Ethnic Studies
Criminal Justice I
Criminal Justice II
French I
French II
French III
French IV Honors
German I
German II
German III
German IV Honors
Spanish I
Spanish II
Spanish III
Spanish IV Honors

http://www.hobart.k12.in.us/hhsvideos

