ELECTIVE CLASSES CLASS OF 2024

70018	Creative Writing	70506	Computer Science I
70021	Student Publications: Yearbook	70507	Computer Science II
70025	Adv. Speech & Communications	70508	Computer Science III
70026	Theatre Arts	70499	Information Tech Support
70117	Concert Orchestra	70499N	Information Tech Fundamentals
70118	Symphony Orchestra	70499T	IT Support Intern
70162	Intermediate Chorus	70507N	Website & Database Dvlpmt.
70165	Advanced Chorus	70509	Networking/Cybersecurity Ops.
70163	Symphonic Band	70027	Radio and TV I
70164	Wind Ensemble	70028	Radio and TV II
70160	Guitar	70173	Digital Marketing
70161	Guitar Intermediate	70175	Marketing Fundamentals
70167	Music History Appreciation	70180	Accounting Fundamentals
70203	AP Art	70179	Advanced Accounting
70204	Adv 2-D Art Honors	70190	Personal Finance
70208	Adv 3-D Art Honors	70176	Business Law & Ethics
70122	Ceramics	70186	Principles of Business Operations
70127	Photography		& Technology
70205	Art Lab	70189	Principles of Business Mgt.
70211	Child & Adolescent Development	70181	Administrative & Office Mgt.
70209	Education Professions I	70185	Business Office Communications
70210	Education Professions II	70177	Entrepreneurship
70212	Cadet Teaching	70178	New Venture Development
70220	PCC AM 3	70184	Work-Based Learning (Internship)
70958	ROTC 11	70194	Swimming for Fitness
70184K	Peer Mentor for Mrs. Keefe's Rm	70197	Yoga & Water Aerobics
70213A	Study Hall S1	70196	Lifeguarding
70213B	Study Hall S2	70202	Pool Lifeguard
70213C	Second Study Hall S1	70198	EPE Strength & Cardio I
70213D	Second Study Hall S2	70199	EPE Strength & Cardio II
70214A	Student Assistant S1	70201	EPE Team Sports
70214B	Student Assistant S2	70201U	Unified Team Sports
70214C	Second Student Assistant S1		

70214D Second Student Assistant S2

70051

Trigonometry Honors

HI 15616

Energy Industry

Manufacturing (CIM)

Mechanical Drafting & Design I

Mechanical Drafting & Design II

/0051	Trigonometry Honors	HU5616	Energy industry
70052	Pre-Calculus Honors	70491	Principles of Biomedical Sciences
70055	Finite Math	70061	Medical Terminology
70086	Sociology	70490	Human Body Systems
70087	Psychology I	70489	Medical Interventions
70090	Psychology II	70066	Environmental Science
70081	Indiana Studies	70070	Physics Honors
70094	Ethnic Studies	70071	AP Biology
70218	Criminal Justice I	70071D	AP Biology/BIOL105
70217	Criminal Justice II	70068	AP Chemistry
70095	French I	70068D	AP Chemistry/AP CHEM105
70096	French II	70072	Anatomy & Physiology
70097	French III	70073	Biology II Honors
70098	French IV Honors	70074	Chemistry II Honors
70100	German I	HU5284	CNA Program (Pre-Nursing)
70101	German II	70502	Aerospace Engineering
70102	German III	70492	Intro to Engineering Design
70103	German IV Honors	70494	Principles of Engineering
70105	Spanish I	70170	Graphic Design & Layout
70106	Spanish II	70172	Advanced Graphic Design
70107	Spanish III	70496	Engineering Design &
70108	Spanish IV Honors		Development
		70497	Civil Engineering & Architecture
		70498	Computer Integrated

INTERESTED IN LEARNING MORE? HEAR ABOUT OUR ELECTIVE CLASSES FROM OUR TEACHERS & STUDENTS AT WWW.HOBART.K12.IN.US/HHSVIDEOS

70501 70510

Please reach out to your counselor if you have any questions regarding elective classes.